
GUNDA NIEMANN-STIRNEMANN HALLE - ERFURT (GER)

21, 22 March 2015

DRAW LADIES 1000m - DIVISION A

Sunday, 22 March 2015

Lane Name CountryNrPair World CupPB

Margot BOER

Thijsje OENEMA

In

Out

28

35

69

25

(24)

(31)

NED

NED

1:13.77

1:14.22
1

Yuliya SKOKOVA

Roxanne VAN HEMERT

In

Out

44

39

74

70

(22)

(23)

RUS

NED

1:15.33

1:16.84
2

Gabriele HIRSCHBICHLER

Miyako SUMIYOSHI

In

Out

13

22

80

78

(20)

(21)

GER

JPN

1:15.29

1:14.66
3

Yekaterina AYDOVA

Ayaka KIKUCHI

In

Out

26

20

104

99

(13)

(17)

KAZ

JPN

1:14.48

1:15.67
4

Nao KODAIRA

Ida NJÅTUN

In

Out

21

41

145

122

(9)

(11)

JPN

NOR

1:13.98

1:16.12
5

Heather RICHARDSON

Vanessa BITTNER

In

Out

46

1

280

171

(5)

(8)

USA

AUT

1:12.61

1:15.36
6

Brittany BOWE

Karolina ERBANOVÁ

In

Out

45

9

360

331

(3)

(4)

USA

CZE

1:12.58

1:13.84
7

Qishi LI

Marrit LEENSTRA

In

Out

5

33

440

401

(1)

(2)

CHN

NED

1:15.50

1:13.88
8

Referee: Melanie SYMALLA (GER)  /  Starter: Åke FALK (SWE)
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